/NO- W 9879

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no Iater than Seop ber 30, 2003
Annual Repor

1. Mailing Address - Correct i this bhox. n’ applicable

ASSOCIATED BROKERS OF SUN VALLEY, L
DARLENE YOUNG
PO BOX 186

SUN VALLEY, ID 83353

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

DARLENE YCOUNG
281 N MAIN STREET

KETCHUM, ID 83340

3. New Registered Agent Signature

4.

Office held Name

Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of Manags -

¥ I

Street or PO. Address City

; () /7

State Zip,

5. Organized Under the Laws_of:

6.

Signature \Q_,[//ﬂ? A M]/

IDAHO Date
\_ W 9879 Name b AL U Title
v 1
Issued 07/02/2003 *

Do Not Tape or Staple

345



Office

Memper
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

ol 5

Associated Brokers of Sun Valley LLC

Name
Bick, J. Karl
Bourgette, Stephanie
Carley, Catherine
Dittmer, Bob
Dorazio, Carol
Heinrich, Tom
Hurst, Julie
MacKenzie, Fern
Narris, Bill
Oclassen, Caron
Ritzau, Kirsten
Sampson, Mike
Sofro, John
Vinagre, Gary
Young, Dariene

' Box Number

2014
1424
2333
1316
2588
264
943
2502
146
5344
180
2004
673
e
3508

City
Sun Valley
Ketchum
Ketchum
Sun Valley
Sun Valley
Sun Valley
Sun Valley
Sun Valley
Sun Valley
Ketchum
Ketchum
Sun Valley
Ketchum
Ketchum
Ketchym

Zip
83353
83340
83340
83353
83353
83353
83353
83353
83353
83340
83340
83353
83340
83340
83340



