No. w 9879	Due no later than September 30, 2003 Annual Report Form	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX DARLENE YOUNG 291 N MAIN STREET KETCHUM, ID 83340 3. New Registered Agent Signature		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF	Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable ASSOCIATED BROKERS OF SUN VALLEY, L DARLENE YOUNG PO BOX 186 SUN VALLEY, ID 83353			
4. Limited Liability Compani	ies: Enter Names and Addresses of Managers			
Office held Name	Street or P.O. Address Street or P.O. Address	<u>State</u> <u>Zip</u>		
5. Organized Under the Laws of: IDAHO	6. Signature	Date 7/11/03		
W 9879	Name Printed) Day Und Young	Title		
Issued 07/02/2003	Do Not Tape or Staple	345		

Associated Brokers of Sun Valley LLC

Office	Name	Box Number	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>
Member	Bick, J. Karl	2014	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Bourgette, Stephanie	1424	Ketchum	IĎ	83340
Member	Carley, Catherine	2333	Ketchum	ID	83340
Member	Dittmer, Bob	1316	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Dorazio, Carol	2588	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Heinrich, Tom	264	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Hurst, Julie	943	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	MacKenzie, Fern	2502	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Norris, Bill	146	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Oclassen, Caron	5344	Ketchum	ID	83340
Member	Ritzau, Kirsten	180	Ketchum	ID	83340
Member	Sampson, Mike	2004	Sun Valley	ID	83353
Member	Sofro, John	673	Ketchum	ID	83340
Member	Vinagre, Gary	90	Ketchum	ID	83340
Member	Young, Darlene	3508	Ketchym	ID	83340